www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496434 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 435Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
4xM4 depth 8
4xM4 depth 8
28
18
4x4,5
15
Ø10

25
84 + stroke
31
32
19
18
8
38±1,5
M6
9 9,6
M16x1,5
H Type guide unit
UGH16 For Ø12 and Ø16 actuators (ISO 6432)
Ø Guide Weight
 Part number Stroke Ø Actuator rod (kg) Price each
UGH16-25 25 12 and 16 10 0,43 200,81 F
UGH16-50 50 12 and 16 10 0,46 201,87 F
UGH16-100 100 12 and 16 10 0,52 203,96 F
UGH16-160 160 12 and 16 10 0,59 206,45 F
UGH16-200 200 12 and 16 10 0,64 208,12 F
UGH16-250 250 12 and 16 10 0,70 210,26 F
Dimensions in mm
QUICK
DELIVERY
- Guide system for actuator

84
62
40,5
135 + stroke
57
52
23
28
10
55±1,5
M8
22 11
M22x1,5
Ø Guide Weight
Part number Stroke Ø Actuator rod (kg) Price each
UGH20-25 25 20 10 0,93 221,63 F
UGH20-50 50 20 10 0,96 222,65 F
UGH20-100 100 20 10 1,02 224,69 F
UGH20-160 160 20 10 1,09 227,21 F
UGH20-200 200 20 10 1,14 228,96 F
UGH20-250 250 20 10 1,20 231,01 F
Dimensions in mm
Excellent price/
Quality ratio
Accurate even over

for actuator
- Maintenance free
- �Working temperature:
+5 to +80 °C
- Maximum speed: 1 m/s
- �Maximum loads:
See end of section
- M�aterial:
Body + face plate:
anodised aluminium
Couplings + screws:
Zinc plated steel
Guide shafts:
Chromed steel
For Ø25 actuators ISO 6432
UGH25-25 25 25 10 0,93 221,63 F
UGH25-50 50 25 10 0,96 222,63 F
UGH25-100 100 25 10 1,02 224,69 F
UGH25-160 160 25 10 1,09 227,21 F
UGH25-200 200 25 10 1,14 228,94 F
UGH25-250 250 25 10 1,20 230,99 F
Dimensions in mm
QUICK
DELIVERY 2+
On request

standards
- �Supplied with 4 fixing screws for actuator
- �Maintenance free
- �Working temperature: +5°C to +80°C
- �Maximum speed: 1 m/s
- �Maximum loads : See end of section
- Material
    �Body + face plate:
anodised aluminium
Couplings + screws:
zinc plated steel
Guide shafts:
chromed steel
32,5
Dimensions in mm
UGH32-25 25 32 12 1,34 223,97 F
UGH32-50 50 32 12 1,38 225,12 F
UGH32-100 100 32 12 1,47 227,35 F
UGH32-160 160 32 12 1,57 230,10 F
UGH32-200 200 32 12 1,64 231,90 F
UGH32-250 250 32 12 1,72 234,12 F
UGH32-320 320 32 12 1,84 237,33 F
UGH32-400 400 32 12 1,98 240,97 F
UGH32-500 500 32 12 2,15 245,50 F
UGH32-600 600 32 12 2,32 250,00 F
2+
On request
1+
List

2
38 66±3(adjustment)
99
±0,0269
30
1865
Ø35
Attach cylinder using
4 off M6 screws on 38
87
M
12
x1
,2
5
UGH40-25 25 40 16 2,38 288,82 F
UGH40-50 50 40 16 2,46 290,66 F
UGH40-100 100 40 16 2,61 294,38 F
UGH40-160 160 40 16 2,80 298,88 F
UGH40-200 200 40 16 2,92 301,82 F
UGH40-250 250 40 16 3,08 305,57 F
UGH40-320 320 40 16 3,29 310,74 F
UGH40-400 400 40 16 3,54 316,68 F
UGH40-500 500 40 16 3,85 324,12 F
UGH40-600 600 40 16 4,16 331,60 F
Dimensions in mm
Accurate even
for long strokes
QUICK

,0
2
46,5 73,75±4(adjustment)
119
±0,0285
40
2470
Ø40
104 M
16
x1
,5
4xM8 depth 16
46,5
Dimensions in mm
UGH50-25 25 50 20 3,82 348,92 F
UGH50-50 50 50 20 3,94 351,37 F
UGH50-100 100 50 20 4,18 356,32 F
UGH50-160 160 50 20 4,47 362,28 F
UGH50-200 200 50 20 4,66 366,22 F
UGH50-250 250 50 20 4,90 371,18 F
UGH50-320 320 50 20 5,24 378,09 F
UGH50-400 400 50 20 5,62 386,00 F
UGH50-500 500 50 20 6,10 395,93 F
UGH50-600 600 50 20 6,58 405,78 F
Accurate even
for long strokes
QUICK
DELIVERY 2+